NOSTRAFORMA

CRIMMEISEN | LICHT

Grimmeisen Licht Onyxx Linea Pro Stylecover Dibond

Linear LED pendant light with invisible stepless height adjustment. Direct/indirect distribution,
magnetic style covers in Dibond. Dimmable with gesture control, Bluetooth control (Casambi).

digital print nature 1, end piece black

MPN
Luminous flux (Im)

MPN
Luminous flux (Im)

digital print nature 1, end piece silver

2.719,00 €

3012680
2540

2.719,00 €

3022680
2540

Bulbs

45W LED, 2540 Im, 2200-5000K, CRI 90/95.

09.04.2024 20:02:10 All prices shown include 19% VAT for deliveries to Deutschland excluding possible shipping costs.
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